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AusEd- UniEd Internationa   Hwa Alice alice.hwa@augstudy.com 0732101383 258 Little Burke Street Melbourne Vic 3000 https://augstudy.com/
Aussie Study Kokubo Yukie info@aussie-study.com +81367546619 2F/10-11 Motoyoyogicho, Shibuya, Japan, 151-0061 https://www.aussie-study.com/

QLD Student Agency Pty LXavier Leal Fernanda fernanda@australiachannelagency.com 073172 7371 370 Queens Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://australiachannelagency.com/
Performance Pty Ltd Quinn Charlie charlie@asr.net.au 0755920755 2/3 Alison Street Surfers Paradise Qld 4217 https://www.asr.net.au/
Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Sta Ines Sheila sheila@amsbbgroup.com 0292690110 3 Level 2 137-139 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.bridgeblueglobal.com/
 C3 International Centre Co Took Tik marketing@c3inter.com +6620544045 36 Soi  Somdetprachaotaksin9, Samre, Thonburi, Bangkok, 

Thailand 
https://www.c3inter.com/

The Trustee for C F Cheng  Tasi Ann admin@chiaoshun.com 0730189999 5D Level 3 128 Albert Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://www.chiaoshun.com/
Compass Education and M   YANG Amber adminsyd@zhinanzhen.org 0292831227 402/630 George Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.zhinanzhen.org/
Connect Education Networ Chao Amy info@cenweb.info 0730127268 605 Level 6 180 Queen Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://www.connecteducation.com.au/
DOM Education LEE Emily admin@domedu.com 0730128383 3 Level 6 138 Albert Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.domedu.com/kor/
EDEX Educational Excelle   Uribe Ana auribe@eduedex.com 0490033264 2 Arnott Crescent Warriewood NSW 2102 https://edexeducationgroup.com/
TIME MATRIX CONSULTI   Osawa Mika emic@visanet.com.au 0292641911 29 Level 17 327 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://emic.visanet.com.au/
Edunetwork Pty Ltd Chu Vicky thuychu@edunetwork.net.au 0433122170 Level 20, Tower 2 Darling Park 201 Sussex Street Sydney South NSW 2000 http://edunetwork.com.au/
Young Education Centre Jang Jimmy jimmy@eduyoung.com 0730127200 3 Level 1 233 Albert Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.eduyoung.com/en/
 Education and Migration S     Semenikow Shannon info@emsaus.com 0755917178 Level 7 359 Queen Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://emsaus.com/
Expert Group Holdings Pty Aryal Badri badri@experteducation.com.au 0292690070 Level 6 263 Clarence Street Sydney South NSW 2000 https://brisbane.experteducation.com.au/
Luis Felipe Vargas Rincon Vargas Luis luisv@flyaustraliaeducation.com 0411388980 310  Edward Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://www.flyaustraliaeducation.com/
G8M8 Great Mate Pty Ltd Reimers Andrea info@g8m8.com 0404363503 S401 Level 4 379-383 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.g8m8.sk/
Global Mate Pty Ltd Kim Changdog ewan@goglobalmate.com 0731624035 1B Level 2 144 Adelaide Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.goglobalmate.com/
Go Study Australia Pty Ltd Dowling Gavin gavin@gostudy.com.au 0292830480 32/327 Ptt Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.gostudy.com.au/
TMR Global Group Pty Ltd Saiki Wataru ryugaku@tmrglobal.jp 0756795983 2610/5 Lawson Street Southport Qld 4215 https://gcryugaku.com/
Hello Australia Pty Ltd Oliveira Cantieri Paula agency@helloaustralia.com.br 0403206169 5 Level 4 141 Queen Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://hellostudy.com.br/ha/
Mastermind Education Pty Henao Jorge jorge@hweducation.com.au 0412532844 22/69 Ann Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://homeworldinternational.com/
Information Planet Pty Ltd Aguilera Babi goldcoast.edu@informationplanet.com.au 0755612751 Level 3 484 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.informationplanet.com.au/
Vision DC Pty Ltd Kim Esther esther@ikokos.com 0732211688 1E/243 Edward Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.ikokos.com/en/
Karola Szecsko Horvath Andrea info@naxtvisa.com.au 0431112763 55 Princess Street Kangaroo Point Qld 4169 http://nextvisa.com.au/
Macatangay, Lotis Macatangay Lotis lotis.macatangay@gmail.com 0488037973 166 McFarlane Drive Minchinbury NSW 2770 https://www.pswiftmigration.com/
Royal International Mirgrati    Vaneet Kaur Chadha vaneet.chadha@royalmigration.com.au 0288108348 87 Wigram Street Harris Park NSW 2150 http://royalmigration.com.au/
Sea Education Internationa  Markum Paul info@seaeducation.com.au 0755046012 20A/9 Beach Road Surfers Paradise Qld 4217 https://www.seaeducation.com.au/
Smart Education & Training   Youn Alice alice@set-australia.com 0450492300 10 Level 10 141 Queen Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.set-australia.com/
SOL Edu Pty Ltd Jung Yuriana info@soledu.net 0730031899 Level 2 226 Albert Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://www.soledu.net/
One Education Hyun Kevin kevin.oneedu@gmail.com +61 401 605 074 1/218 Padstow Road Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113 http://www.oneedu.com.au/
The Trustee for the U & I T Pak Philip ceo@uandiedu.com 0732707999 L3/110 Mary Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.uandiedu.com/
Yes Consultant Pty Ltd admin Sylvia admin@yesconsultant.net 0399948707 615/343 Little Collins Street Melbourne Vic 3000 http://www.yeseduconsultant.com/
Aussie You Too Pty Ltd Guarin Natalia natalia@youtooproject.com +573203865210 8 Little Burns Street Byron Bay NSW 2481 https://www.youtooproject.com/en/
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